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Saturday
1/6/16
Friday

1/12/18

Monday
1/15/18
Tuesday
1/16/18
Monday
1/22/18

Saturday
1/27/18

Tuesday
1/30/18
Friday
2/2/18
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2/6/18
Saturday
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Friday
2/16/18

HIGH SCHOOL GYMNASTICS
2018 Season

WHO

Pomperaug Invitational

Ludlow Vs.
Wilton
Ludlow Vs.
Fairfield Warde and
Trumbull
Ludlow Vs.
Foran
Ludlow Vs.
Greenwich
Ludlow Vs.
Darien and Fairfield
Warde
Ludlow Vs.
Daniel Hand
Ludlow Vs.
Westhill and New
Canaan
Ludlow Vs.
Staples
FCIAC Championships

Ludlow Vs.
Oxford

WHERE

Pomperaug, HS

HOME - GCA

HOME - GCA

AWAY — Edna L Fraser Gymnasium
HOME - GCA
AWAY — Darien YMCA
AWAY — Polson Gymnastics
Gym/DHHS
HOME - GCA

HOME - GCA

AWAY - Jonathon Law HS

AWAY — Kinetic Kids Gymnastics

TIME

10:00 am
6:00 pm

10:00 am

6:30 pm
6:30 pm

2:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm
10:00 am

6:00 pm



